
www.hoddereducation.co.ukwww.hoddereducation.co.uk

COMPUTING 
& ICT

2016



Have your cake and eat it! Loyalty 
Scheme

Hodder
Education

When you complete simple activities on our website you will earn points, which are shown as slices of cake. 
Points mean rewards! This is what each activity will give you:  

You need to gain 10 points/slices of cake to get to Level 1 and your first reward, which will be emailed to you.   
You can then start collecting slices again to reach Level 2. 

How to get points: 

More cake, bigger discount

To find out about the rewards available, visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/loyalty-scheme

Terms and Conditions:Terms and Conditions:
For full terms and conditions please visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/Loyalty-Scheme/Terms-and-ConditionsFor full terms and conditions please visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/Loyalty-Scheme/Terms-and-ConditionsFor full terms and conditions please visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/Loyalty-Scheme/Terms-and-Conditions

Level 1 30% 
OffOff

+ a free copy of Gizzi Erskine’s brand new cook book Gizzi’s Healthy Appetite, 
published by Octopus Publishing group.

Level 2 35% 
Off

+ a free 6 month subscription to Teach Yourself Languages  
Online – the new unparalleled language learning experience.

Level 3 40% 
Off

+ a free copy of  Mindset by Carol Dweck, published 
by Little, Brown – a practical guide on the mindset 
for success.

Level 4 50% 
Off

+ a free copy of Great British Bake Off 
Celebrations, published by Hodder & 
Stoughton.

x 3 slices

x 2 slices

x 3 slices

x 2 slices

x 2 slices

x 1 slice x 1 slice

x 2 slicesSubmit review

Share content

Send to a friend

Submit feedback

Order a free 
eInspection copy

Download a free 
document

Sign up for 
eUpdates

Book an 
appointment with a 
Product Consultant

Psychology 2016.indd   2 20/11/2015   16:52



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 1

C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

COMPUTING/COMPUTER SCIENCE

Micro:bit and Quickstart Computing  ............................................2

Key Stage 3 Computing

Compute-IT  ..................................................................................... 3-5

GCSE Computing/Computer Science

Meet the demands of the new GCSE and A Level  
specifications ................................................................................... 6-7

AQA GCSE Computer Science NEW SPECIFICATION  ...........................8

AQA GCSE Computer Science  
Dynamic Learning  NEW SPECIFICATION  ................................................9

My Revision Notes:  
AQA GCSE Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION  ..........................9

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science NEW SPECIFICATION  ....................10

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science  
Dynamic Learning NEW SPECIFICATION  ...............................................11

My Revision Notes:  
Edexcel GCSE Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION  ...................11

OCR GCSE Computer Science NEW SPECIFICATION  .........................12

OCR GCSE Computer Science  
Dynamic Learning NEW SPECIFICATION  ...............................................12

My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE  
Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION  .............................................13

GCSE Computing (legacy specifications) .................................. 14-15

A-level Computer Science

AQA A-level Computer Science .......................................................16

AQA A-level Computer Science Dynamic Learning  ......................17

My Revision Notes: AQA A Level Computer Science NEW  .........17 

OCR A Level Computer Science ......................................................18

OCR A Level Computer Science Dynamic Learning ......................19

My Revision Notes: OCR A Level Computer Science NEW  .........19 

Esssential Maths Skills for AS/A-level Computer Science NEW  ..20 

ICT

Key Stage 3 ICT

ICT InteraCT  ......................................................................................20 

OCR Nationals Level 1/Level 2

OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT Level 1/2  ..................................21

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT 
Levels 1/2 (Unit 1)  ..............................................................................22

Revise Better: ICT Cambridge Nationals Level 1/2  .......................22

My Revision Notes: OCR Creative iMedia NEW ............................22

GCSE ICT

OCR ICT for GCSE .............................................................................23

WJEC ICT for GCSE ..........................................................................24

CCEA ICT for GCSE ..........................................................................25

Friday Afternoon ICT GCSE Resource Pack  ...................................25

IGCSE ICT and Computing

Cambridge IGCSE Computer Science  ...........................................26

Cambridge IGCSE Information and Communication 
Technology  ........................................................................................26

Cambridge Technicals

Cambridge Technical Level 3 IT NEW  ........................................... 27

A-level ICT

AQA ICT for AS and A2  ....................................................................28

AQA ICT for AS and A2 Dynamic Learning  ....................................28

OCR ICT for AS and A2  ....................................................................29

OCR ICT for AS and A2 Dynamic Learning  ....................................29

AS ICT Student Workbook  ...............................................................30

Advanced Database Projects in Access: Office 2007 and  
2010 Edition and Office XP and 2003 Edition  ................................31

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel: Office 2007

and 2010 Edition and Office XP and 2003 Edition  .........................31

Text Processing

OCR Text Processing (Business Professional)  .................................31

Events

Philip Allan events in Computing and ICT  .....................................32

Functional Skills

Functional Skills ICT Teaching and Learning Resources UPDATED  ...33

Index  ..................................................................................................34

Order form  .................................................................................. 35-36

Have your cake and eat it! Loyalty 
Scheme

Hodder
Education

When you complete simple activities on our website you will earn points, which are shown as slices of cake. 
Points mean rewards! This is what each activity will give you:  

You need to gain 10 points/slices of cake to get to Level 1 and your first reward, which will be emailed to you.   
You can then start collecting slices again to reach Level 2. 

How to get points: 

More cake, bigger discount

To find out about the rewards available, visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/loyalty-scheme

Level 1 30% 
Off

Gizzi’s Healthy Appetite

Level 2 35% 
Off

Teach Yourself Languages  
Online

Level 3 40% 
Off

Mindset

Level 4 50% 
Off

Great British Bake Off 
Celebrations

x 3 slices

x 2 slices

x 3 slices

x 2 slices

x 2 slices

x 1 slice x 1 slice

x 2 slicesSubmit review

Share content

Send to a friend

Submit feedback

Order a free 
eInspection copy

Download a free 
document

Sign up for 
eUpdates

Book an 
appointment with a 
Product Consultant

Psychology 2016.indd   2 20/11/2015   16:52



FUNDED BY

Computing
A CPD toolkit for secondary teachers

COMPUTING AT SCHOOL
E D U C AT E  •  E N G A G E  •  E N C O U R A G E

Your free CPD toolkit 
to teach the new 
computing curriculum

•  Funded by the Department for Education and Microsoft  •  Free to all teachers

• All the resources (including videos and activities) you and your colleagues need to figure  
out how to develop a creative and innovative computing curriculum for your school 

•  Links to a wide range of useful resources and sources of support

• Online tools include an interactive skills and knowledge audit and interactive Progression Pathways 

In early 2016, the BBC, in association with Microsoft and its 
other partners, will be sending free BBC micro:bit devices to 
all Year 7 students (or equivalent) in the United Kingdom as 
part of their ‘Make it Digital’ initiative.

The aim is to give all students at Key Stage 3 
a simple device which enables them to use 
fundamental coding to build their digital skills. 

How do I get my free copy ?
Find out more at www.quickstartcomputing.org 

Contact your local CAS Hub (www.computingatschool.org.uk) 

FREE resources to teach computer science 

A Quickstart guide to the BBC micro:bit is available to download at  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/media/Documents/ICT/MicroBit-QuickStart-Guide. 

And if you just can’t wait for the device and want to try out some great coding activities  
with your students using the Touch Develop code editor, take a look at www.microbit.co.uk



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 3

Computing for Key Stage 3 
Series editors: Mark Dorling and George Rouse

James Abela, David Ames, Ilia Avroutine, Phil Bagge, Mark Clarkson, Mark Dorling,  
Graham Hastings, Sarah Lawrey, Peter Marshman, Sean O’Byrne, Jason Pitt, Zoe Ross,  
George Rouse, Genevieve Smith-Nunes and Carl Turland
Teach the Key Stage 3 Computing curriculum with confidence, using resources and meaningful 
assessment produced by expert educators.

• Deliver lessons that teach students the underlying principles of computer science, challenging 
them to think about what they are learning and how it can be applied, helping them to progress 
to KS4 and beyond

• Follow well-structured and finely paced activities that encourage creativity and flexibility, 
using files and tutorials across a range of different programming languages, underpinned with 
unparalleled teacher and student support

• Assess students’ work with confidence, using ready-prepared formative and summative tasks 
that are mapped to meaningful learning outcomes, progression statements (see overleaf) and 
points in the new Programme of Study.

Compute-IT has been developed by members of Computing At School, the national subject 
association for Computer Science, and a team of Master Teachers who deliver CPD through the 
Network of Excellence project funded by the Department for Education. It provides a cohesive 
and supportive learning package structured around the key strands of Computing.

Creative and flexible in its approach, Compute-IT makes Computing for Key Stage 3 easy to 
teach, and fun and meaningful to learn.

Each unit in the Compute-IT course provides a sound basis for the development of computational 
thinking skills and features activities that are designed for use in class or as homework. The 
topics covered are developed further through practical activities and digital files provided via the 
Student’s Books and Dynamic Learning resources.

The Compute-IT course comprises three Student’s Books, three Teacher Packs, plus a suite of 
digital Teaching and Learning Resources, Whiteboard eTextbooks, Student eTextbooks and CPD 
Video Lessons, delivered via our online subscription service Dynamic Learning.

Student’s Books

Book 1  160pp 9781471801921 £14.99 

Book 2  160pp  9781471801860 £14.99   

Book 3  160pp  9781471801815 £14.99   

Teacher Packs

Pack 1  192pp 9781471801891 £100.00 

Pack 2  192pp  9781471801846  £100.00 

Pack 3  192pp  9781471801518 £100.00  

These Student’s Books are available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can download 
and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

K
E

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 3

Compute-IT

Compute-IT Student’s 
Books and Teacher 
Packs have been 
recommended by 

Computing At School

•  Funded by the Department for Education and Microsoft  •  Free to all teachers

• All the resources (including videos and activities) you and your colleagues need to figure  
out how to develop a creative and innovative computing curriculum for your school 

•  Links to a wide range of useful resources and sources of support

• Online tools include an interactive skills and knowledge audit and interactive Progression Pathways 

How do I get my free copy ?
Find out more at www.quickstartcomputing.org 

Contact your local CAS Hub (www.computingatschool.org.uk) 

FREE resources to teach computer science 



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   4

K
E

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 3

Student’s Books 

Teacher Packs
The Compute-IT Teacher Packs are designed to support specialists and non-specialists alike,  
and provide:

• Introductions to teaching the Programme of Study for Computing using Compute-IT

• A flexible scheme of work for delivering Computing at Key Stage 3

• Comprehensive lesson plans that incorporate:

   - an outline of the contextual knowledge required for delivery of each lesson

   - teaching notes on how to deliver each lesson including ideas on how to use the accompanying   
     student books and digital resources

   - lists of key learning objectives and learning outcomes

   - effective strategies for differentiation

   - references to the programme of study covered by lessons and units

   - unparalleled guidance on how to assess students’ understanding and practical work as the basis 
     for progression and evidence of student attainment

Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/compute-it for samples of the student’s books and teacher packs

Every unit in the Compute-IT course features 
lessons built around a key challenge that enables 
students to work towards meaningful outcomes

Many of the tasks in the student books are supported with activity worksheets, tutorials and 
downloadable files available via Dynamic Learning. All of the lesson objectives and learning 
outcomes delivered by the tasks are highlighted in the teacher notes (available in the Teacher Packs 
and Teaching and Learning Resources) along with comprehensive marking and assessment guidance. 

Key terms are highlighted and defined 
in context throughout the course.  
A useful glossary is also provided

Tasks feature throughout 
each unit of the course 
and are developed around 
a range of activities – 
Think-IT (development 
of knowledge and 
understanding), Plan-IT 
(planning prior to practical 
work) and Compute-IT 
(hands on programming 
and IT)

Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/compute-it 
• Take out your free subscription to Computing Baseline Assessment (see p5)

• Try out free sample pages, schemes of work and Dynamic Learning lessons

• Download the Progression Pathways Assessment Framework

• Watch a video on teaching the new KS3 curriculum

Compute-IT



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 5

K
E

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 3

Dynamic Learning
The complete digital solution with interactive resources, CPD video tutorials, lesson planning tools, 
selfmarking tests, assessment and etextbooks

A rich source of innovative teaching material to prepare, present and assess understanding of topics 
throughout Key Stage 3, Compute-IT Teaching and Learning Resources include:

•  30 interactive animations

•  105 knowledge tests

•  53 skills tutorials

•  121 presentations

•  317 teaching resources (briefing sheets, lesson plans, assessment guidance and answers to tests and 
tasks) plus 142 supporting files for specific tasks

•  160 videos

•  149 weblinks

•  231 worksheets

Plus CPD Video Lessons with Peter Kemp, Senior Lecturer in Computing at Roehampton  
University - the indispensable toolkit with 156 tutorials to deliver meaningful and authoritative  
lessons for the new KS3 curriculum.

FREE 

Computing Baseline  
Assessment for Key Stage 3
FREE to all schools in the UK, this set of online auto-marked 
tests is designed to measure computer science knowledge and 
computational thinking skills of students aged 11 and upward who 
are entering secondary education, in order to provide teachers 
with a measure of their capability and to aid effective planning. 

Questions in the tests are arranged into two longer assessments 
that cover all of the topics featured in the CAS curriculum and the 
Progression Pathways chart that is freely available at  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/Compute-It/ProgressionPathwaysGrid as well as discrete shorter topic-based tests. 

Teachers are provided with feedback that highlights students’ strengths and weaknesses. 

Dynamic Learning

Compute-IT 1 Student eTextbook 9781471840166 from £3.75 for 1 year’s access

Compute-IT 1 Whiteboard eTextbook 9781471801907 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018

Compute-IT 1 Teaching and Learning Resources 9781471801914 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2018

Compute-IT 2 Student eTextbook 9781471840173 from £3.75 for 1 year’s access

Compute-IT 2 Whiteboard eTextbook 9781471801853 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018

Compute-IT 2 Teaching and Learning Resources 9781471808821 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2018

Compute-IT 3 Student eTextbook 9781471842443 from £3.75 for 1 year’s access

Compute-IT 3 Whiteboard eTextbook 9781471801808 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018

Compute-IT 3 Teaching and Learning Resources 9781471808838 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2018

CPD Video Lessons Teaching and Learning Resources 9781471839566 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2018

Computing Baseline Assessment for Key Stage 3 9781471852541 Free access until December 2018

Compute-IT  9781471825446 From £1269 + VAT  
This package includes all three Teaching and Learning Resources, Whiteboard eTextbooks, plus over 150 CPD Video tutorials.  
Each title is also available separately. Student eTextbooks can be added to the package from £3.75 per student.

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning



Exam board approved textbooks, skills and revision support, 
innovative, flexible and interactive digital resources and  
specialist-led CPD events will ensure you are supported in  
your teaching and assessment needs.

Meet the demands of the new 
GCSE and A-level specifications 

Exam board approved Student Books –  
available in print and digital formats
Produced for the new 2015 A-level and 2016 GCSE Computer Science 
specifications, our Student Books help develop and assess key computing 
concepts, test understanding and learning and build computational 
thinking skills.  

• Student books and eTextbooks  
for A-level: 
See page 16 for AQA 
See page 18 for OCR

• Student books and eTextbooks  
for GCSE: 
See page 8 for AQA 
See page 10 for Edexcel 
See page 12 for OCR

Edexcel

OCR

AQA

6



Study Skills and Revision 
Support throughout each course to develop key subject skills, build confidence 
and plan effective revision, in class and independently.

• My Revision Notes:  
See page 9 for AQA GCSE 
See page 17 for AQA A-level 
See page 11 for Edexcel GCSE 
See page 13 for OCR GCSE 
See page 19 for OCR A-level

• Essential Maths Skills:  
See page 20 

• Revision and Question Practice:  
See pages 9 and 17 for AQA 
See pages 13 and 19 for OCR

Dynamic Learning digital teaching resources
Combine creative lessons and interactive assessment with clearly focused  
lesson planning to help each student progress successfully through the  
new GCSE and A-level specifications.

• See page 8 for AQA GCSE 
See page 17 for AQA A-level 
See page 10 for Edexcel GCSE 
See page 12 for OCR GCSE 
See page 19 for OCR A-level

Training courses
With CPD Workshops, Webinars and Student Revision Days, Philip Allan Events 
are designed to inspire and create confidence in the classroom whilst giving 
you access to subject experts. 

• See page 32

7



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   8

Steve Cushing

Student’s Book
The student’s book has been selected for AQA’s official approval process

Build student confidence and ensure successful progress through GCSE Computer Science. 
Experienced author Steve Cushing provides insight and guidance to meet the demands of the new 
AQA specification, with challenging tasks and activities to test the computational thinking skills 
and knowledge required for preparing to take the exams and for completing the non-examined 
assessment.

• Build students’ knowledge and confidence through detailed topic coverage and explanation of key 
terms 

• Develop computational thinking skills with practice exercises and problem-solving tasks
• Instil a deeper understanding and awareness of computer science, and its applications and 

implications in the wider world
• Monitor progression through GCSE with regular assessment questions, that can be further 

developed with supporting Dynamic Learning digital resources 

Steve Cushing is a well-respected and widely published author for secondary Computing, and has 
extensive examining experience.

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can  
download and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

Teaching and Learning Resources
Create engaging and challenging lessons for the new AQA specification; topic-focused tasks, 
activities and presentations from expert author Steve Cushing will help you develop students’ 
computational thinking and programming skills and assess individual progress throughout the 
course.  

Key resources include: 

• Ready made tools to plan and deliver lessons for the whole GCSE, including a Scheme of Work, 
lesson plans for each chapter, outline presentations for all topics, animated explanations for 
difficult key concepts

• Practical tasks and examples to develop problem-solving, computational thinking and AQA 
language-specified programming skills

• Opportunities to develop independent learning skills with activity worksheets and answers, and 
web links for extended study

• Interactive assessments to help monitor student progress 
• Sample Tasks using Linux style commands (to provide practical experience with the command line 

interface)
• Answers to questions in the Student’s book 

Revision and Question Practice
Help students succeed in their final exam with this extensive bank of exam-style questions, sample 
answers and examiner comments.

• Four papers’ worth of exam-style questions including short answer, extended answer, and 
questions based on a new skeleton program (available in each of the programming languages)

• Embed exam practice in revision with links to relevant textbook pages from each question
• Keep exam practice up-to-date with free updates throughout your subscription
• Ensure your students know how to succeed with examiner comments and detailed, subject-specific 

exam and revision advice from the experts
• Personalise independent study by assigning questions with or without student-friendly mark 

schemes and differentiated sample answers

AQA GCSE Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION  

G
C

S
E

These titles are not  
part of the AQA 
approval process



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 9

AQA GCSE Computer Science

Student’s Book 256 pp 9781471866197  £19.99      April 2016

Student eTextbook  9781471866289 from £4.99 per student for 1 year’s access  May 2016

Whiteboard eTextbook   9781471866333  from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018 May 2016

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471881640 from £350 + VAT for access until December 2018 May 2016

Revision and Question Practice  9781471858932 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018 January 2017

 

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with the Whiteboard eTextbook  
and Revision and Question Practice as part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic 
Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

My Revision Notes: AQA GCSE Computer Science
Steve Cushing

Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

My Revision Notes for AQA GCSE Computer Science perfectly matches the latest examined 
elements of the course, so your students can:

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from experienced author Steve Cushing

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using specific strategies and theories to add depth to 
their knowledge of programming and computing issues and processes

• Aim for top marks, by applying programming and computing terms accurately with the help of 
definitions and key words on all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions such as how to choose appropriate 
programming languages with the help of self-testing and exam-style questions and answers

My Revision Notes: AQA GCSE Computer Science     £19.99    May 2016

G
C

S
E

1 Computational Thinking

6

Let us look at a simple example of abstraction.Let us look at a simple example of abstraction.

EXAMPLE

Figure 1.4 Fred wants to cross a river

A man called Fred wishes to cross a 10 metre 
wide river with a wolf, a white goat and a bail 
of newly cut hay. He has a small blue boat and 
oars, but unfortunately he can only take one 
thing across at a time. The problem is, if he 
leaves the wolf and the goat alone together, the 
wolf will eat the goat, and if he leaves the goat 
with the hay, the goat will eat the hay. They are 
currently all together on one side of the river, 
which we will call bank B, and they want to get 
to the other side, called bank A. 

How does he do it?
There is a simple computational approach 

for solving this problem. 
Of course, you could simply try all possible 

combinations of items that may be rowed back 
and forth across the river. Trying all possible 
solutions to a given problem is referred 
to in computer science as a brute force 
approach. But logical thinking will bring about 
a better solution.

Only the relevant aspects of the problem 
need to be represented, all the irrelevant
details can be ignored. A representation that 
leaves out details of what is being represented 

is a form of abstraction. So what can we leave 
out?
Is the man’s name relevant?
Is the width of the river 
relevant?
Is the colour of the boat 
relevant?

KEY POINT

A representation that leaves out unnecessary 
details of what is being represented is a form 
of abstraction.

We can start with the following 
bits of information:

• River banks are A and B
• Goat = G
• Hay = H
• Wolf = W
• Man = M

So to start with we have:

A B
G H W M

But we need to end up with:

A B
G H W M

Each step we show needs to correspond to 
the man rowing a particular object across the 
river (or the man rowing alone).

Let’s look at the f irst step:

A B
G M H W

The man (M) has taken the goat (G) to the 
other side of the river.

TASK

Solve the rest of the river-crossing 
problem.

AQA GCSE Computer Science

15

Recording your ideas
Once we have abstracted the necessary data and understood 
the sequences involved, rather than writing long text 
explaining the problem and its solution, we need to find a way 
to record our thinking and the method we will use to solve the 
problem. The most effective way is to use either a flowchart or flowchart or flowchart
pseudo-code.

KEY TERMS

Flowcharts show a sequence of events or movements involved in a 
complex activity or process.

Pseudo-code is an easy-to read language to help with the 
development of coded solutions. 

CHAPTER REVIEW
In this chapter we have explored computational thinking including decomposition and 
abstraction. We also looked at the input, process and output model and explored the 
importance of sequences.

Remember before tackling any computer science task or examination question on this topic 
you must:

• be able to take a complex problem and break it down into smaller problems

• be able to work out the sequences needed

• understand and explain the terms algorithm and decomposition

• understand and explain the term abstraction and manage the complexity of the task by 
abstracting the key details.

Clear examples 
show students 
computational 
approaches to 
problem-solving

Practice tasks 
will help build 
students’ coding, 
programming 
and problem-
solving skills

Key points clarify 
significant information 
for students to be able to 
process and recall easily

Each chapter concludes with 
a review of key information to 
assess and consolidate topic 
knowledge and understanding

Key terms will help 
students develop 
computing 
language skills 
to facilitate 
greater subject 
understanding



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   10

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION

Steve Cushing
We are seeking endorsement from Edexcel for the Student’s book and Student eTextbook.

Ensure successful progress for your students through Edexcel GCSE Computer Science. Experienced 
author Steve Cushing provides insight and guidance to meet the demands of the new specification, 
with challenging tasks and activities to test the computational thinking skills and knowledge required 
for completing the exams and the non-examined assessment.

• Builds students’ knowledge and confidence through detailed topic coverage and explanation of 
key points to match important Edexcel concepts 

• Develops computational thinking skills with practice exercises and problem-solving tasks

• Instils a deeper understanding and awareness of computer science, and its applications and 
implications in the wider world

• Helps monitor progression through GCSE with regular assessment questions, that can be further 
developed with supporting Dynamic Learning digital resources 

Steve Cushing is a well-respected and widely published author for secondary Computing, and has 
extensive examining experience.

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can  
download and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

Teaching and Learning Resources
Create engaging and challenging lessons for the new Edexcel specification; topic-focused tasks and 
activities from expert author Steve Cushing will help you develop computational thinking, problem-
solving and programming skills and assess individual student progress throughout the course.

Key resources include: 

• Ready-made toolkit to deliver the GCSE specification, including a Scheme of Work, lesson plans 
for each chapter, outline presentations for all topics, and animated explanations for difficult key 
concepts

• Practical tasks and examples to develop problem-solving, computational thinking and Edexcel 
language-specified programming skills

• Opportunities to develop independent learning skills with activity worksheets and answers, and 
web links for extended study

• Interactive assessments to monitor student progress 

• Sample Tasks using Linux style commands (to provide practical experience with the command line 
interface)

• Answers to questions in the Student’s book

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science

Student’s book  256 pp 9781471866227  £19.99  May 2016

Student eTextbook  9781471866296   from £4.99 per student for 1 year’s access

Whiteboard eTextbook   9781471866326 from £100 + VAT   June 2016

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471881657  from £350 + VAT   June 2016

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with a Whiteboard eTextbook as 
part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

 

G
C

S
E



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 11

My Revision Notes: Edexcel GCSE Computer Science
Steve Cushing
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide which provides both the key content they 
need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

With My Revision Notes your students can: 

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from an expert author

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using practical examples to add depth to their 
knowledge of the principles of computer science

• Aim for top marks, by applying computer science terms accurately with the help of definitions and 
key words on all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions with the help of self-testing and exam-style 
questions and answers

My Revision Notes: Edexcel GCSE Computer Science      February 2017

G
C

S
E

General Rules for Flowcharts

32

2 Using flowcharts General Rules for Flowcharts
● All symbols of the f lowchart are connected by f low lines (must be 

arrows not lines to show direction)
● Flow lines enter the top of the symbol and exit out the bottom, 

except for the Decision symbol, which can have f low lines exiting 
from the bottom or the sides

● Flowcharts are drawn so f low generally goes from top to bottom of 
the page

● The beginning and the end of the f lowchart is indicated using the 
Terminal symbol.

Let’s look at a simple sequence. Say we want to add A plus B, where A 
= 200 and B = 400.

Start

A = 200 B = 400

Add = 200 + 400

Output = 600 

End

If we look at a another sequence, 
for example the sequence you 
carry out each morning in the 
bathroom could be:
● Brush teeth 
● Wash face 
● Comb hair.

As you can see, sequences are a useful tool for showing what happens 
and in what logical order, but each step, for example ‘brush teeth’, 
needs to be defined in more detail to be carried out.

Key points
▲ Flowcharts must have �ow 

lines with arrows to show the 
order of execution.

▲ An algorithm is a sequence of 
steps that can be followed to 
complete a task.

▲ A sequence is where a set 
of instructions or actions are 
ordered, meaning that each 
action follows the previous 
action.

Question

What is a Terminator?

Task

Produce a sequence to show how 
to brush your teeth.

Question

What is a Sequence?

There are a lot of different design procedures and techniques for 
building large software projects. The technique discussed in this 
chapter, however, is for smaller coding projects and is referred to by 
the term ‘top down, structured flowchart methodology’. We will 
explore how to take a task and represent it using a f lowchart. A 
f lowchart puts the sentences from a sequence into shaped boxes. The 
shapes indicate the action.

You will know from the last chapter that a sequence is where a set of 
instructions or actions are ordered, meaning that each action follows 
the previous action.

Figure 2.1 A sequence

Flowchart advantages
● A graphical way of writing pseudo-code.
● Standardised: all pretty much agree on the symbols and their 

meaning.
● Visual.

Flowchart disadvantages
● Hard and time consuming to modify.
● Need special software for symbols although some software has these 

built in.
● Structured design elements not all implemented.

Key terms

A �owchart is a diagram 
representation of an algorithm. 
They show a sequence of events 
or movements involved in a 
complex activity or process.

Key points
▲ Flowcharts are a graphical 

method of designing 
programs.

▲ A well-drawn �owchart is easy 
to read.

Key point

In a �owchart the lines expressed 
the order of execution.

Start

Action 1

End

Figure 2.2 A simple �owchart

Question

What is an Input/Output?

In this chapter we built upon the last chapter to explore sequences in 
more detail and how we can show these using flowcharts.

We looked at the basic elements of flowcharts and introduced the 
concept of decisions and how these can be represented.

Remember before tackling any computer science task or examination 
question on this topic you must:
▲ understand what an algorithm is, what algorithms are used for and be 

able to interpret flowcharts;
▲ use a systematic approach to problem solving and algorithm creation 

representing those algorithms using flowcharts;
▲ be able to explain simple algorithms in terms of their inputs, 

processing and outputs;
▲ be able to determine the purpose of simple algorithms;

Chapter review

Each chapter 
concludes with 
a review of key 
information to assess 
and consolidate 
topic knowledge and 
understandingPractice tasks will help build students’ coding, 

programming and problem-solving skills

Practice questions will help build 
students’ coding, programming 
and problem-solving skills

Key terms will help students develop computing 
language skills to facilitate greater subject understanding

Key points 
clarify significant 
information for 
students to be 
able to process 
and recall easily



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   12

OCR GCSE Computer Science  NEW SPECIFICATION

George Rouse and Sean O’Byrne
We are seeking endorsement from OCR for the Student’s book and Student eTextbook.

Trust the leading authors for OCR GCSE Computer Science to guide your students through the 
new specification; their expertise will help students to develop the computational thinking skills and 
knowledge required for success with increased written assessments, and with creative solutions for 
project work. 

• Builds students’ knowledge and confidence through detailed topic coverage and explanation of 
key terms

• Develops computational thinking skills with practice exercises and problem-solving tasks, using 
OCR specific Pseudo-code where appropriate

• Ensures progression through GCSE with regular assessment questions for the increased examined 
content, that can be developed with supporting Dynamic Learning digital resources

• Includes extension tasks to provide differentiation and further practice opportunities for top grade 
students

• Instils a deeper understanding and awareness of computer science, and its applications and 
implications in the wider world

George Rouse and Sean O’Byrne are highly experienced examiners and authors. Their publications 
include the best selling predecessor title OCR Computing for GCSE (see pages 14-15).  

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can  
download and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

Teaching and Learning Resources
Build exciting lessons to tackle the new OCR specification; tasks, activities and presentations from 
our expert author team will help you to introduce new topics, develop computational thinking and 
programming skills with board-specific languages, and assess individual progress throughout the 
course. Key resources include:

• Ready-made toolkit to deliver the GCSE specification, including a Scheme of Work, lesson plans for 
each chapter, outline presentations for all topics, and animated explanations for difficult key concepts

• Practical tasks and examples to develop problem-solving, computational thinking and OCR 
language-specified programming skills in chosen languages (including Python, C, Java, JavaScript/
PHP, Delphi, SQL, BASH) 

• Opportunities to develop independent learning skills with activity worksheets and answers, and 
additional programming exercises to enhance understanding of certain topics

• Interactive assessments to monitor student progress 
• Sample Tasks using Linux style commands (to provide practical experience with the command line 

interface) and SQL practical exercises (new to the specification)
• Answers to questions in the Student’s book

Revision and Question Practice
Help students succeed in their final exam with this extensive bank of exam-style questions, sample 
answers and examiner comments.

• Four papers worth of exam-style questions including short answer, extended answer, and questions 
based on a new skeleton program (available in each of the programming languages)

• Embed exam practice in revision with links to relevant textbook pages from each question
• Keep your exam practice up-to-date with free updates throughout your subscription
• Ensure your students know how to succeed with examiner comments and detailed, subject-specific 

exam and revision advice from the experts
• Personalise independent study by assigning questions with or without student-friendly mark 

schemes and differentiated sample answers

G
C

S
E



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 13

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with a Whiteboard eTextbook as 
part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

My Revision Notes: OCR Computing for GCSE
Sean O’Byrne and George Rouse
Unlock your students’ full potential with the successor to this bestselling revision guide, which 
provides both the key content they need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

My Revision Notes for OCR Computing for GCSE perfectly matches the theoretical units of the 
specification, so your students can:

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from experienced examiners

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using specific case studies to add depth to their 
knowledge of computing issues and processes

• Aim for top marks, by applying computing terms accurately with the help of definitions and key 
words on all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions with the help of self-testing and exam-style 
questions and answers

My Revision Notes: OCR Computing for GCSE  £8.99   January 2017

G
C

S
E

18 Translators OCR GCSE Computer Science

12 13

doing that however. It enables the programmer to have complete control 
of what the program does, instruction by instruction.

There is an easier way to have this level of control though. Every 
machine instruction can be given an easy to remember code such as 
ADD or MOV. This easy to remember code is called a mnemonic, which 
means a way to remember something more easily.

Here’s how it works. A table is set up in memory where each machine 
instruction is stored alongside the more human-readable mnemonic. 
This means that the programmer can still write programs that control 
each step of the process but doesn’t have to remember or look up 
what the machine code instruction is. A translator takes care of the 
substitution later.

Earlier we looked at the machine code instruction:

10110000 01100001

This is an instruction that is recognised by Intel processors. If you gave 
this instruction to a different processor, it would not mean the same 
thing. That is another reason why writing programs in machine code 
can cause problems.

This instruction is hard to remember, so a programmer might change it 
into hexadecimal so that there is less to recall.

It could then be written:

B0 61

You should be able to see that this is the same.

The opcode B0 means move data into the register called AL. AL is 
the code for part of one of the accumulators in a typical PC. (Think 
‘Accumulator Low’ – it’s the lower part of an accumulator.)

61 is the operand, which you will realise is the same as decimal 97.

The assembly language programmer would write:

MOV AL, 61h

which reads ‘move into the register AL, the value 61 hexadecimal.’

Usually you wouldn’t specify a number like this. It is far more useful to 
get the value from another memory location. This is how variables are 
accessed. 

The instruction could be modified to get a value from a memory address 
by using square brackets. The instruction would be something like 
MOV AL, [1E].

Note

This is just one of many 
reasons why you will often see 
hexadecimal numbers used in 
computers.

QuestionQuestionQuestion

111

The processor of most modern computers is able to handle typically 
well over 100 different opcodes. The complete set of instructions that a 
processor can handle is called its instruction set.

Learning these is a difficult job and most programmers don’t need to 
know them. However, having an understanding of what is going on is 
important for any programmer, computer engineer, or GCSE Computer 
Science student!

ExampleExampleExample

Assembly languageAssembly languageAssembly languageAssembly languageAssembly languageAssembly language

Table 18.1 Table 18.1 Table 18.1 

Assembly language Assembly language Assembly language 
instructioninstructioninstruction

What it meansWhat it meansWhat it means

INPINPINP

LOOP SUB NUMLOOP SUB NUMLOOP SUB NUM

OUTOUTOUT

BRZ QUITBRZ QUITBRZ QUIT QUITQUITQUIT

BRA LOOPBRA LOOPBRA LOOP LOOPLOOPLOOP

QUIT HLTQUIT HLTQUIT HLT QUITQUITQUIT HLTHLTHLT

NUM DAT 2NUM DAT 2NUM DAT 2

NoteNoteNote

Key TermKey TermKey TermKey TermsKey TermsKey TermsKey TermsKey TermsKey Terms

TranslationTranslationTranslationTranslationTranslationTranslation
Key points clarify 
significant information 
for students to be able to 
process and recall easily

Regular notes 
contextualise content 
so students can 
understand and 
further explore topics 
and features of 
computer science

Practice questions will help build 
students’ coding, programming 
and problem-solving skills

Key terms will help 
students develop 
computing language 
skills to facilitate greater 
subject understanding 

Clear examples show 
students computational 
approaches to 
problem-solving

OCR GCSE Computer Science

Student’s book  256 pages 9781471866142 £19.99      April 2016

Student eTextbook  9781471866173 from £4.99 per student for 1 year’s access  May 2016

Whiteboard eTextbook  9781471866180  from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018 May 2016

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471881633   from £350 + VAT for access until December 2018 May 2016 

Revision and Question Practice   9781471858949  from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018 November 2016



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   14

AQA GCSE Computer Science
Steve Cushing
Written by a subject expert and experienced author, the Student’s Book provides unparalleled support 
for the course, covering both the Practical Programming and Computing Fundamentals components.

• Provides strategies for you and your students in choosing appropriate programming languages to 
complete the practical elements of the course

• Covers the key aspects of designing a solution, solution development, programming techniques, 
and testing and evaluation for Controlled Assessment tasks, including a range of examples in 
different computer languages for each stage

• Supports your students in their understanding of the theoretical aspects of the course and 
developing the skills they are required to show in their exam

Dynamic Learning
AQA GCSE Computer Science Teaching and Learning Resources support the teaching of the 
course with teacher notes, lesson plans and presentations, plus:

• Worksheets to support Controlled Assessment and give opportunities for practice
• Sample questions and answers to prepare your students for their exams
• Sample files to give your students opportunities to practise coding
• Python tutorials and extended tasks
• Auto-marked interactive assessments
• Answers to questions in the student’s book

AQA GCSE Computer Science

Student’s Book  256pp  9781444182262  £18.99

My Revision Notes:  
AQA GCSE Computer Science 96pp 9781444193862 £8.99

Dynamic Learning 

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471825620  From £300+VAT for access up to December 2017

Sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Edxcel GCSE Computer Science
Steve Cushing
Tackle the current Edexcel GCSE specification with confidence: our suite of resources provides full 
coverage of the specification with the tools to create outstanding lessons and meaningfully assess 
pupil progress. 

• Students will have the assurance that all topics in the course are covered comprehensively, with 
particular support to help them understand the principles of computer science and computational 
thinking in preparation for the written exam

• Teachers and students can make use of strategies and advice throughout when choosing 
appropriate programming languages for both the written and practical units

• User–friendly and accessible practical examples will help to illustrate theoretical topics

For sample material visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcelgcsecomputerscience

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can  
download and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

GCSE Computer Science (final assessment June 2017)

G
C

S
E

Dynamic Learning 
Resources and My 

Revision Notes have not 
been entered into the 
AQA approval process



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 15

Dynamic Learning
Edexcel GCSE Computer Science Teaching and Learning Resources include answers to the student 
book questions, interactive assessments, exam guidance tutorials, teacher notes with lesson plans 
and learning outcomes, whole-class presentations (in PowerPoint and iSpring) for key topics, activity 
worksheets and answers, and Python programming tutorials, files and activity worksheets with 
answers.

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science

Student’s book  248pp  9781471837357  £18.99 

My Revision Notes: Edexcel GCSE Computer Science  104pp  9781471841125  £8.99  

 

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with a Whiteboard eTextbook as 
part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

OCR Computing for GCSE
Sean O’Byrne and George Rouse

Student’s Book
Provide unparalleled support for the course with this Student’s Book written by senior examiners 
and experienced teachers.

Endorsed by OCR for use with the current OCR GCSE Computing specification and written by 
senior examiners, this Student’s Book offers detailed guidance for both the theoretical and practical 
elements of the course.

• Provides full coverage of the specification, including the Computer Systems and Programming, 
Practical Investigation and Programming Project units

• Supports your students in understanding the theoretical elements of the course, offering case 
studies and covering exam skills

• Gives advice on tackling the practical elements of the course

Dynamic Learning

OCR Computing for GCSE Teaching and Learning Resources includes further exam practice 
coding presentations and activities, sample files and activity sheets. The resource also:

• Offers presentations and activities that focus on key study areas

• Provides Controlled Assessment support, including the practical investigative task and 
programming project

• Features new advice and activities covering successful use of Python

OCR Computing for GCSE

Student’s Book  256pp  9781444177794  £18.99 

My Revision Notes: OCR Computing for GCSE   96pp  9781444193848  £8.99

Dynamic Learning 

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781444122015  From £350 + VAT  
– sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

G
C

S
E



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   16

Bob Reeves
AQA A-level Computer Science gives students the chance to think creatively and progress 
through the AQA AS and A-level specifications. 

• Enables students to build a thorough understanding of the fundamental principles in the AQA AS 
and A-level Computer Science specifications, with detailed coverage of programming, algorithms, 
data structures and representation, systems, databases and networks, uses and consequences 

• Helps students to tackle the various demands of the course confidently, with advice and support 
for programming and theoretical assessments and the problem-solving or investigative project at 
A-level 

• Develops the programming and computational skills for A-level and beyond – frequent coding and 
question practice will help students apply their knowledge of the principles of computer science, 
and design, program and evaluate problem-solving computer systems. 

Bob Reeves is an experienced teacher with examining experience, and well-respected author of 
resources for Computing and ICT across the curriculum. 

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can download 
and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

A
 L

E
V

E
L

AQA A-level Computer Science  
TH

E B
YTE

98

Morse code only uses two signals – a dot and a dash. These two states can 
be used to create every letter in the alphabet. It achieves this by stringing 
dots and dashes together in different combinations. Perhaps the most 
well-known piece of Morse code is ‘dot dot dot – dash dash dash – dot 
dot dot’. ‘Dot dot dot’ is S and ‘dash dash dash’ is O. Therefore we get SOS 
which stands for Save Our Souls – the standard distress call for ships in 
trouble.

Computers string zeros and ones together in a similar way to represent text, 
numbers, sound, video and everything else we use our computers for. The 
really clever thing about computers is their ability to string zeros and ones 
together at very high speed. The ‘clock speed’ of your computer indicates the 
speed at which the signals are sent around the processor. A clock speed of 
2 GHz means that it will receive 2000 million of these on/off pulses per second.

Figure 28.1 Binary digits

●● The byte
The first hint most students get of the nature of the byte is when they 
begin to measure the size of memory or disk space in terms of megabtyes, 
gigabytes and terabytes.

A single byte is a string of eight bits. Eight is a useful number of bits as 
it creates enough permutations (or combinations) of zeros and ones to 
represent every character on your keyboard. Follow this through:

● With one bit we have two permutations: 0 and 1.
● With two bits we have four permutations: 00, 01, 10 and 11. This could 

be represented as 22 or 2 × 2. As we increase the number of bits, we 
increase the number of permutations by the power of two.

● Three bits would give us 23 which is 2 × 2 × 2 = 8 permutations.
● Four bits would give us 24 permutations which is 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 = 16 

permutations.

If we stop at four you can see that 4 bits would give us enough 
permutations to represent 16 different letters of the alphabet, 16 different 
numbers, 16 different colours or 16 different sounds. If we move on to 8 
bits, we get 28 which is 256 permutations. Therefore, 8 bits is enough to 
represent every letter in the alphabet and every keyboard character with a 
few to spare. 8 bits is referred to as a byte, which represents one character.

KEYWORDS
Byte: a group of bits, typically 
8, used to represent a single 
character.

KEY POINTS
• Computers process data in 

digital form, that is, as series 
of 0s and 1s.

• 0s and 1s are called binary 
digits or bits.

• Bits are grouped together to 
create bytes.

• Bytes are grouped together to 
create kilobytes, megabytes, 
gigabytes and terabytes. 

 28 Number Systems

SPECIFICATION COVERAGE
3.5.2.1 Number base

3.5.3.1 Bits and Bytes

3.5.3.2 Units

INTRODUCTION
Computers process data in digital form. Essentially this means that 
they use microprocessors, also referred to as ‘chips’, to control them. 
A chip is a small piece of silicon implanted with millions of electronic 
circuits. The chip receives pulses of electricity that are passed around 
these microscopic circuits in a way that allows computers to create text, 
numbers, sounds and graphics. All of this is achieved by manipulating 
binary data. In this chapter you will discover how binary is used and how 
it relates to other number bases such as decimal and hexadecimal.

 LEARNING OBJECTIVES
In this chapter you will learn:
• The function of bits and bytes and how they are combined to form 

larger units
• How number bases work including binary, decimal and hexadecimal
• How to convert binary to decimal and vice versa
• How to convert binary to hexadecimal and vice versa
• How to convert decimal to hexadecimal and vice versa

●● The bit
It all comes down to the ‘bit’. A bit is a binary digit. The chip can only handle 
electricity in a relatively simple way – either electricity is flowing, or it is not. 
This is often referred to as two ‘states’. The processor can recognise whether it 
is receiving an ‘off’ signal or an ‘on’ signal. This is handled as a zero (0) for off 
and a one (1) for on. A binary digit therefore is either a 0 or a 1.

The processor now needs to convert these 0s and 1s into something useful 
for the user. Although it might be difficult to comprehend, everything you 
use your computer for is made up of 0s and 1s. To help you understand 
this, think of Morse code.

KEYWORDS
Bit: a single digit from a binary 
number - either a zero or a one.

1839511_28_AQA_A-level_Com_Sci_SAMPLE_f.indd   8-9 18/09/2014   14:41

Key points are summarised to aid 
understanding and to revise topics

Each chapter features coding examples, 
tasks (both written and computing), 
research/study questions and practice 
questions to develop exam technique

Key words are identified with concise 
definitions to form an essential glossary

Learning objectives, 
matched to the specification, 
summarise what students will 
need to have learned by the 
end of each chapter

The Student’s book and 
Student eTextbook have 
been approved by AQA.



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 17

A
 L

E
V

E
L

Dynamic Learning
Dynamic Learning is an online subscription solution used in thousands of schools. It supports 
teachers and students with high quality content and unique tools. Dynamic Learning incorporates 
Teaching and Learning resources, Revision and Question Practice, Whiteboard and Student 
eTextbook titles that all work together to give you the ultimate classroom and homework resource. 

Written by a leading computing author the Teaching and Learning Resources for AQA A-level 
Computer Science features: 

•  50 support tasks, both written and practical, the latter supported with sample scripts 

•  94 task answers and solutions to practical tasks 

•  23 animations that explain key concepts 

•  47 interactive assessments to monitor student progression 

•  49 whole class presentations with introductions to key topics 

•  49 teacher notes to facilitate effective lesson preparation 

Revision and Question Practice provides an extensive bank of exam-style questions for students 
and teachers to prepare themselves for the new exam requirements. 

• Four papers’ worth of exam-style questions including short answer, extended answer, and 
questions based on a new skeleton program (available in each of the programming languages) 

• Embed exam practice in revision with links to relevant resources from each question 

• Keep your exam practice up-to-date with free updates throughout your subscription 

• Ensure your students learn to improve their exam technique with expert comments and detailed 
advice on sample answers 

• Personalise independent study by assigning questions for submission or self-marking, with or 
without student-friendly mark schemes and differentiated sample answers 

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with a Whiteboard eTextbook  
and Revision and Question Practice as part of a subject-specific money-saving Dynamic 
Learning Package.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

AQA A-level Computer Science

Student’s Book  320pp  9781471839511  £32.99      

Student eTextbook   9781471839599  from £7.50 per student for 1 year’s access

Whiteboard eTextbook   9781471839542 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

Teaching and Learning Resources   9781471859212 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2017

Revision and Question Practice  9781471858802 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

My Revision Notes: AQA A-level Computer Science NEW

Bob Reeves 
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide, which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it. 

With My Revision Notes your students can: 

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas where they need to improve knowledge 
and understanding with advice, summaries and notes from author Bob Reeves 

• Achieve their potential by applying computing terms accurately with the help of definitions and key 
words on all topics 

• Improve their exam skills by tackling exam-style and self-testing questions

My Revision Notes: AQA A-level Computer Science 224 pp 9781471865824 £16.99 March 2016



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   18

George Rouse, Jason Pitt, Sean O’Byrne
Develop confident students with our expert authors: their insight and guidance will ensure a 
thorough understanding of OCR A Level Computer Science, with challenging tasks and activities 
to test essential analytical and problem-solving skills. 

Endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR AS and A Level Computer Science specification and written 
by a trusted and experienced author team. OCR A Level Computer Science:

• Helps students understand the computing skills required by the course units with detailed topic 
coverage, key point explanations, illustrative case studies and regular questions to measure 
understanding

• Develops a problem-solving approach based on computational thinking required at both AS and 
A Level – thought-provoking practice questions at the end of each chapter give opportunities to 
probe more deeply into key topics

• Develops skills demanded by the examined units, with exercises to help students understand the 
assessment objectives and advice and examples to support them through the practical element of 
the course.

George Rouse, Sean O’Byrne and Jason Pitt are experienced senior examiners and teachers 
who have written extensively on Computer Science at all levels of the secondary curriculum. Their 
bestselling resources include Compute-IT at Key Stage 3 and OCR Computing for GCSE.

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can download 
and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

OCR A Level Computer Science 

A
 L

E
V

E
L

As the specifications are 
designed to be co-taught,  
A level only content is 
highlighted throughout the book

Questions reinforce 
concepts in each 
section and end-of-
chapter questions help 
reinforce and revise the 
concepts learned, with 
marks to indicate the 
detail expected. 

Examples and key points 
throughout the book illustrate 
concepts or explain details of 
processes, to put theory into 
context to aid understanding

The Student’s Book and 
Student eTextbook have 
been endorsed by OCR. 



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 19

Dynamic Learning
Dynamic Learning is an online subscription solution used in thousands of schools. It supports 
teachers and students with high quality content and unique tools. Dynamic Learning incorporates 
Teaching and Learning resources, Revision and Question Practice, Whiteboard and Student 
eTextbook titles that all work together to give you the ultimate classroom and homework resource. 

Written by a leading computing author the Teaching and Learning Resources for OCR A Level 
Computer Science feature: 

• 40 support tasks, both written and practical, the latter supported with sample scripts

• 68 task answers and solutions to practical tasks

• 14 animations that explain key concepts

• 41 interactive assessments to monitor student progression

• 56 whole class presentations with introductions to key topics

• 40 teacher notes to facilitate effective lesson preparation 

Revision and Question Practice provides an extensive bank of exam-style questions for students 
and teachers to prepare themselves for the new exam requirements. 

• Four papers’ worth of exam-style questions including short answer, extended answer, and 
questions based on a new skeleton program (available in each of the programming languages) 

• Embed exam practice in revision with links to relevant resources from each question 

• Keep your exam practice up-to-date with free updates throughout your subscription 

• Ensure your students learn to improve their exam technique with expert comments and detailed 
advice on sample answers 

• Personalise independent study by assigning questions for submission or self-marking, with or 
without student-friendly mark schemes and differentiated sample answers 

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with a Whiteboard eTextbook as 
part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

OCR A Level Computer Science

Student’s Book  248pp  9781471839764  £29.99 

Student eTextbook   9781471839795  from £7.50 per student for 1 year’s access

Whiteboard eTextbook   9781471839801  from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

Teaching and Learning Resources   9781471858307 from £300 + VAT for access until December 2017

Revision and Question Practice  9781471858819 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

My Revision Notes: OCR A-level Computer Science NEW

George Rouse, Jason Pitt, Sean O’Byrne 
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide, which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it. 

With My Revision Notes your students can: 

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas where they need to improve knowledge 
and understanding with advice, summaries and notes from expert authors 

• Achieve their potential by applying computing terms accurately with the help of definitions and key 
words on all topics 

• Improve their exam skills by tackling exam-style and self-testing questions

My Revision Notes: OCR A-level Computer Science 224 pages 9781471865831 £16.99 February 2016

A
 L

E
V

E
L



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   20

Victoria Ellis, Gavin Craddock
Help students feel confident about the maths they need for A-level success. Written to support 
the teaching and learning of the new A-level specifications, this book:

• Develops understanding of both maths and computer science with all worked examples and 
questions within a computer science context

• Improves confidence with a step-by-step approach to every maths skill

• Measures progress with guided and non-guided questions

• Helps students understand where they’re going wrong with full worked solutions to every question

Essential Maths Skills for AS/A-level Computer Science 88pp 9781471863578 £9.99 May 2016

ICT InteraCT
Bob Reeves 
Editor: Alan Plumpton
Address the needs of mixed ability groups with this innovative course delivering everything 
teachers and students need for successful teaching and learning.

Combining digital resources with Pupil’s Books and photocopiable Teacher’s Packs, it is designed to 
help specialists and non-specialists alike, placing an emphasis on relevant, scenario-based activities 
that promote problem solving through clearly levelled tasks.

Student’s Books 1, 2 and 3 are designed to be used by students as a point of reference. Each book 
features activities that can be used with students when the ICT suite is not available. The books also 
contain access to digital resources which are perfect for home and independent learning.

Available as a printed Teacher’s Pack for each year, the material is also included electronically within 
Dynamic Learning, allowing you full flexibility while planning and teaching.

Dynamic Learning
Help your students succeed at ICT with Dynamic Learning, the online subscription service that 
makes teaching and learning easier.

• Includes interactive versions of the activities that appear in the Student’s Books, allowing your 
students to complete tasks on-screen whilst using the book as a point of reference.

• Teacher’s notes provide lesson objectives, strategies for delivering lessons, keywords and 
assessment guidance that correspond with the practical tasks.

• Interactive assessments which allow you to keep track of your students’ progress with ease, 
enabling you to spend less time administrating and more time teaching

• Levelled assignments which give students an opportunity to practise what they have learnt and 
demonstrate their capability to different levels

Student’s Book 1  120pp  9780340940976  £13.99

Student’s Book 2  120pp  9780340940983  £13.99

Student’s Book 3  96pp  9780340940990  £13.99

Teacher Pack 1  160pp  9780340941003  £115.00

Teacher Pack 2  160pp  9780340941010  £115.00

Teacher Pack 3  160pp  9780340941027  £115.00

Dynamic Learning 

ICT InteraCT Teaching and Learning Resources    9781471825392  From £300 + VAT  
This package includes Teaching and Learning Resources for InteraCT 1, 2 and 3, which are also available separately.

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Essential Maths Skills for AS/A-level
Computer Science  NEW

A
 L

E
V

E
L

K
E

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 3



O
C

R
 N

A
T

IO
N

A
L

S
 L

E
V

E
L

 1
/L

E
V

E
L

 2

www.hoddereducation.co.uk 21

Sonia Stuart and Brian Gillinder
Receive detailed guidance and support for all aspects of this course with our Student’s Book, 
endorsed by OCR for use with the Cambridge Nationals in ICT specification.

Covering the mandatory Units 1 and 2, the Student’s Book provides the essential knowledge your 
students require for success. Unit 1: Understanding Computer Systems covers the use of applications 
and systems and includes case studies to demonstrate the ways in which applications and systems 
are used for different purposes and why. Unit 2: Using ICT to Create Business Solutions discusses the 
principles of use of relevant software to meet specified business needs.

• Provides clear guidance on what your students need to think about when applying their skills to 
solutions

• Includes practice questions and guidance to prepare your students for their examination
• Offers examples of best practice to ensure your students’ full understanding 

Dynamic Learning
Help your students develop the formative skills required to undertake the mandatory and  
optional units with Dynamic Learning, the online subscription service that makes teaching  
and learning easier.

OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT Level 1/2 Teaching and Learning Resources is written by 
experienced senior moderators and teachers to offer guidance to and crucial support for you and 
your students.

• Offers online assessment tasks, activities, tutorials and sample application files to give your 
students opportunities to practise

• Includes an interactive mark sheet that allows you to track the development of your students’ skills 
and will also help prepare them for their final assessment

• Provides teacher notes for further support
• Provides online pages from the accompanying textbook

Student’s Book e   192pp  9781444176537 £18.50

e  The Student’s Book is also available as an eBook from selected online retailers – see inside back page for more details

OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT Level 1/2  
Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471825187  From £300 + VAT  
– sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

This resource includes both mandatory units

R001: Understanding computer systems
R002: Using ICT to create business solutions

plus the following optional units:

Business strand
R003: Handling data using spreadsheets Centre assessed task
R004: Handling data using databases Centre assessed task

Creative strand
R005: Creating an interactive product using multimedia components

Centre assessed task
R006: Creating digital images Centre assessed task

OCR Cambridge Nationals 



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   22

O
C

R
 N

A
T

IO
N

A
L

S
 L

E
V

E
L

 1
/L

E
V

E
L

 2

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT 
Level 1/2 (Unit 1)
Sonia Stuart and Brian Gillinder
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

With My Revision Notes for OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT Level 1/2 (Unit 1), which perfectly 
matches the content covered in Unit 1 of the course, your students can:

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from experienced examiners

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using specific case studies to add depth to their 
knowledge of computing issues and processes

• Aim for top marks, by applying computer systems terms accurately with the help of definitions and 
key words on all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions on, among other things, the use of 
applications and systems with the help of self-testing and exam-style questions and answers

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge  
Nationals in ICT Level 1/2 (Unit 1)     96pp  9781444193855 £8.99

Revise Better:  
Cambridge Nationals in ICT Level 1/2 
Make revising on the go easier for your students with carefully organised facts 
and the tools to learn them.

Available for iPhone, iPod touch and iPad, this app provides all the facts at your 
students’ fingertips, with content and tests on all key areas of the mandatory Unit 1:

Understanding computer systems.

• Cements the facts in your students’ memory with recall activities

• Ensures your students know the wider background with extension information on each fact

• Lets students check their progress and pinpoint just how much they know with Test mode

Download the Lite version or full app for revision on the go today!

Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, iPad and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge Nationals NEW  
Creative iMedia L1/2
Kevin Wells 
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide, which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it. 

With My Revision Notes your students can: 

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas where they need to improve knowledge 
and understanding with advice, summaries and notes from an expert author 

• Achieve their potential by applying creative iMedia terms accurately with the help of definitions 
and key words on all topics 

• Improve their exam skills by tackling exam-style and self-testing questions for the mandatory exam 
‘Pre-production Skills’

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge Nationals: Creative iMedia L1/2  £8.99 March 2016



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 23

G
C

S
E

Steve Cushing, Brian Gillinder and George Rouse
Ensure your students are fully prepared for their exams and Controlled Assessment tasks with 
these endorsed resources that provide an accessible approach and crucial opportunities for 
practice.

Student’s Book
Endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR GCSE Information & Communication Technology 
specification and written by experienced senior examiners and teachers, this book offers 
comprehensive coverage of all four units of the course, including the two options available for unit 4.

• An accessible approach helps your students understand the key topics.

• Tasks and exam-style questions are provided throughout the chapters, giving students plenty of 
opportunities to practise for the end-of-course assessments.

• Support for the Controlled Assessment tasks (demanded by units 2 and 4 of the course) is also 
provided, giving students the right tools to prepare for this new element of the course.

Teacher’s Pack
• Comprehensive teacher notes on delivering key elements of the specification and assessing 

students

• Photocopiable activities that can be set as homework tasks or additional lesson assignments

• Full answers to questions in the Student’s Book

• Advice on preparing students for the compulsory Controlled Assessment tasks

Dynamic Learning
Combine your trusted resources with our quality content and tools to create outstanding lessons.

OCR ICT for GCSE Teaching and Learning Resources is designed to help you deliver the core 
knowledge and develop the required key skills in your students. It includes:

• Project files to support the long-course controlled assessment unit

• Sample websites to aid students with research for the pre-release exams and Controlled 
Assessment

• Interactive tests to determine knowledge and understanding

OCR ICT for GCSE

Student’s Book 256pp  9781444108644  £20.99 

Teacher’s Pack 160pp  9781444109597  £120.00

Dynamic Learning

Teaching and Learning Resources  9781471825934  From £175 + VAT  
– sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Other titles for OCR ICT for GCSE

OCR Functional Skills ICT  96pp  9780340984345 £12.99 

My Revision Notes: OCR ICT for GCSE  96pp  9781444147537  £8.99

OCR ICT for GCSE



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   24

WJEC ICT for GCSE
2nd Edition
Peter Vickers and Ian Paget
Written by highly experienced senior examiners, this student-friendly textbook covers the 
examined and controlled assessment units of the course, making them more accessible with real-
life case studies and support.

This second edition of our popular textbook has been updated to reflect the revised WJEC 
specification.

The Student’s Book includes:

• Accessible language that helps students to understand the requirements of each unit

• Real-life case studies that can be used to investigate and study the use of ICT in a wide range of 
contexts, from businesses to the media

• Support for students on how to tackle and prepare confidently for the controlled assessment tasks

• Access to free online student resources for each unit that will help them develop their competency 
and critical skills

This resource is also available as an eTextbook for students to study anytime, anywhere and for you 
to display pages on the whiteboard

WJEC ICT for GCSE 2nd Edition e   288pp  9781444109580  £21.99

e  This title is also available as an eBook from selected online retailers – see inside back page for more details

eTextbook  9781471826009 From £100 + VAT

Sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

My Revision Notes: WJEC ICT for GCSE
Ian Paget
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

My Revision Notes for WJEC ICT for GCSE perfectly matches the latest examined elements of the 
course, so your students can:

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from experienced author Ian Paget

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using specific strategies and theories to add depth to 
their knowledge of ICT

• Aim for top marks, by applying ICT terms accurately with the help of definitions and key words on 
all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions with the help of self-testing and exam-style 
questions and answers

My Revision Notes: WJEC ICT for GCSE e    96pp  9781444148992  £8.99

e  This title is also available as an eBook from selected online retailers – see inside back page for more details

Try before you buy – Order a free e-Inspection copy – it’s hassle-free with no returns required.  
Just visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk

G
C

S
E

WJEC ICT for GCSE



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 25

G
C

S
E

CCEA ICT for GCSE
2nd Edition
Siobhan Matthewson, Margaret Debbadi and Gerry Lynch
Written by highly experienced examiners and teachers, this book covers all the units of the course 
and offers you and your students the support you need.

This second edition has been published to support CCEA’s specification.

• Helps your students to understand the ‘Use and Impact of ICT in their Everyday Lives’ through 
accessible language, case studies and differentiated activities

• Includes exam support to help your students tackle the end-of-course assessments

• Provides advice on how to prepare for the controlled assessment tasks

• Includes access to free online student resources for each unit that will help develop competency 
and critical skills

CCEA ICT for GCSE 2nd Edition e    240pp  9781444109603   £21.99

e  Also available as an eBook from selected online retailers – see inside back page for more details

My Revision Notes: CCEA ICT for GCSE
Siobhan Matthewson, Gerry Lynch and Margaret Debbadi
Unlock your students’ full potential with this revision guide which provides both the key content 
they need to know and guidance on how to apply it for better grades.

With My Revision Notes for CCEA ICT for GCSE your students can:

• Take control of their revision: plan and focus on the areas they need to revise, with advice, 
summaries and notes from experienced examiners/authors Siobhan Matthewson, Gerry Lynch and 
Margaret Debbadi

• Show they fully understand key topics, by using specific strategies and theories to add depth to 
their knowledge of ICT

• Aim for top marks, by applying ICT terms accurately with the help of definitions and key words on 
all topics

• Improve their skills to tackle specific exam questions with the help of self-testing and exam-style 
questions and answers

My Revision Notes: CCEA ICT for GCSE  e  96pp  9781444147568  £8.99

e  Also available as an eBook from selected online retailers – see inside back page for more details

Friday Afternoon ICT GCSE Resource Pack +CD-ROM

Richard Lord 
Series Editor: Mark Mitchell
Keep your students engaged with a range of fun and stimulating activities.

Friday Afternoon ICT GCSE Resource Pack activities allow your students to apply their knowledge 
using a variety of learning styles and review and reinforce their understanding of key terms and 
concepts.

The pack is fully photocopiable and can be reused to bring variety to any revision lesson. The CD 
includes all the content from the ring binder plus PowerPoint files for front-of-class teaching. Also 
included in the pack are answers, suggested timings, teaching notes and a specification matching 
chart to allow easy integration into any course.

Friday Afternoon ICT GCSE Resource Pack  145pp  9781444110401  £99.99

CCEA ICT for GCSE



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   26

IG
C

S
E

Cambridge IGCSE 

Cambridge IGCSE® Computer Science 
David Watson and Heather Williams
Develop your students’ computational thinking and programming skills with complete coverage of 
this brand new syllabus from experienced examiners and teachers.

•  Follows the order of the syllabus exactly, ensuring complete coverage
• Introduces students to self-learning exercises, helping them learn how to use their knowledge in 

new scenarios
• Free online animations provide additional support for students
• Available in print or as a Student eTextbook 

An accompanying Teacher’s CD-ROM provides answers to the questions in the Student’s Book, 
examination questions with commentaries, and guidance for teachers on the pre-release tasks

Study and Revision Guide NEW

All the essential information and advice that students need to succeed from top Cambridge 
educators.

•  Specifies the skills and knowledge that students need to acquire during the course
• Highlights common misconceptions and errors
• Tests knowledge with practice questions and answers at the back of the book

Cambridge IGCSE® Computer Science

Print Student’s Book  176pp  9781471809309  £21.99  

Student eTextbook   From £14.65 per student for 1 year’s access

Teacher’s CD-ROM   9781471809316  £99.00

Study and Revision Guide  96pp  9781471868689  £11.99   April 2016

Cambridge IGCSE® ICT Second Edition
Graham Brown, Brian Sargent and David Watson
The worldwide bestseller fully updated and endorsed for the latest syllabus and with unrivalled 
preparation for both the theoretical and practical papers.

• Covers each section of the syllabus with clear explanations, tasks and activities
• Includes a free CD-ROM with source files for the tasks and activities
• Available in print or as a Student eTextbook 

An accompanying Teacher’s CD-ROM provides guidance and support for teaching the course, 
including additional activities for use in class.

Study and Revision Guide NEW

All the essential information and advice that students need to succeed from top Cambridge 
educators.

• Specifies the skills and knowledge that students need to acquire during the course
• Highlights common misconceptions and errors
• Tests knowledge with practice questions and answers at the back of the book

Cambridge IGCSE® ICT

Print Student’s Book 311pp 9781471807213  £21.99   

Student eTextbook    From £14.65 per student for 1 year’s access

Teacher’s CD-ROM   9781471807237 £99.00   

Study and Revision Guide  96pp   £11.99  April 2016



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 27

C
A

M
B

R
ID

G
E

 T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

S

Editor: Maureen Everett  
Authors: Victoria Ellis, Graham Manson, Saundra Middleton
Support your teaching of the new Cambridge Technicals 2016 suite with resources developed in 
partnership between OCR and Hodder Education. This textbook for Level 3 IT covers mandatory 
and optional units within each specialist pathway to ensure your ability to deliver a flexible course 
that is both vocationally focused and academically thorough.

• Follows specialist pathways in IT Infrastructure Technician, Emerging Digital Technology 
Practitioner, Application Developer, and Data Analyst.

• Helps students gain an insight into the IT sector through investigation of technological change, 
infrastructure and the importance of legal and security considerations

• Qualification and content developed in partnership with IBM, Barclays, CompTIA, Cisco and 
leading universities

Units covered: 

• Fundamentals of IT

• Global information

• Cyber security

• Computer networks 

• Virtual and augmented reality

• Application design

• Data analysis and design

• Project management

• Product development

• Systems analysis and design

• Mobile technology

• Social media and digital marketing

• Internet of Everything

This Student’s Book is available in print and two digital formats via Dynamic Learning:

Student eTextbooks are allocated to students for up to three years so they can download 
and use offline on their own device.

The Whiteboard eTextbook is an online version ideal for front-of-class teaching and lesson 
planning.

Teaching and Learning Resources FREE ACCESS

The Teaching & Learning Resources will consist of teaching support material from OCR, available as 
downloadable pdfs. 

Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT

Student’s Book  352 pages 9781471874918 £24.99 August 2016

Student eTextbook  9781471876974 from £6.25 for 1 year’s access

Whiteboard eTextbook  9781471877056 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2018

Teaching and Learning Resources    free access. 

 Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT  NEW



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   28

A
 L

E
V

E
L

3rd Editions
Julian Mott and Anne Leeming

Series Editor: Helen Williams
Edited by a chief examiner, these bestselling textbooks fully meet the requirements of the AQA 
ICT specifications to ensure your students get the support they need.

Updated to support the theory units as well as to provide strategies for students tackling the 
practical tasks and coursework, these resources offer the very best tools to enable students to 
succeed.

Student’s Books
Written by an expert author team, the separate Student Books for AS and A2 are indispensable core 
resources featuring:

• Exam-style questions that reflect the assessment requirements

• A clear and accessible writing style that will appeal to students of all ability levels

• Specific guidance on how to tackle practical tasks and coursework

Dynamic Learning
Enhance your teaching of this subject with ready-to-use case studies and activities through 
Dynamic Learning, the online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.

AQA ICT for AS and A2 Teaching and Learning Resources include case studies and activities that 
can be used as lesson starters or set as homework tasks. In addition, this resource contains:

• Fully editable application files for practical tasks and exemplar answers for coursework

• Audio-visual analysis of exam-style questions and answers, written and edited by experienced 
authors and a chief examiner

• Full answers to all of the questions in the Student’s Books

Student’s Books

AS Student’s Book  288pp  9780340958308  £22.99

A2 Student’s Book  304pp  9780340958292   £22.99

Teaching and Learning Resources

AQA ICT for AS  9781444116076     from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

AQA ICT for A2  9781444117622     from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together as part of subject-specific  
money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

AQA ICT for AS and A2



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 29

A
 L

E
V

E
L

Glen Millbery and Sonia Stuart

Written by experienced senior examiners and endorsed by OCR for use with the current OCR A Level 
ICT specification, our new editions of OCR ICT for AS and A2 provide full guidance on both the 
theoretical and practical elements of the course.
• Covers the theory in a clear and accessible manner, and provides support on tackling the structured 

ICT tasks and project
• Advice on examination technique and end-of-chapter questions to test their knowledge and 

understanding
• Summaries reiterating the main requirements for the course to aid with learning and revision

Dynamic Learning
Prepare your students for their exams and beyond with this engaging resource from Dynamic 
Learning, the online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.
• Audio-visual, exam-style question and answer analysis
• Interactive tests to determine their knowledge and understanding
• Case studies and worksheets to give your students the opportunity to put their skills into practice
• Fully editable application files for the structured task and project work

Student’s Books

OCR ICT for AS Student’s Book   312pp  9781444168600  £22.99

OCR ICT for A2 Student’s Book   312pp  9781444168624  £22.99 

Dynamic Learning

OCR ICT for AS Whiteboard eTextbook 9781444185713 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

OCR ICT for AS Teaching and  
Learning Resources 9781444116489 from £140 + VAT for access until December 2017

OCR ICT for A2 Whiteboard eTextbook 9781444185713 from £100 + VAT for access until December 2017

OCR ICT for A2 Teaching and  
Learning Resources 9781444118056 from £140 + VAT for access until December 2017

You can buy Teaching and Learning Resources together with Whiteboard eTextbooks as  
part of subject-specific money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages.

To learn more about Dynamic Learning turn to the inside back cover or visit  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

OCR ICT for AS and A2 Revision Guides
Glen Millbery and Sonia Stuart
Endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR AS and A2 ICT specifications and written by senior 
examiners, these revision guides provide the support your students require in their preparation for 
both the AS and A2 exams. The guides include:

• Analysis and advice on how to avoid common mistakes and maximise performance

• Key content that students need to know, covered in concise sections and arranged by specification topic

• Weblinks to direct students to further reading

Student’s Books

OCR ICT Revision Guide for AS   104pp  9781444110937 £10.99

OCR ICT Revision Guide for A2   104pp  9781444111231  £10.99

OCR ICT for AS and A2 (2nd Editions)



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   30

A
 L

E
V

E
L

Question Practice for OCR ICT for AS and A2
Glen Millbery and Sonia Stuart
Ensure your students have the knowledge, understanding and technique they need to excel in 
their exams by using Question Practice every step of the way.

Powered by Dynamic Learning, Question Practice enables focused and flexible assessment 
preparation throughout the year, supporting your teaching and boosting your students’ grades. 
Written by leading examiners and authors, it features graded responses – one higher and one lower 
– to a large bank of exam questions, with a mark scheme and expert advice on improving technique 
to help students assess how to get the grade they want.

Question Practice ensures your students:

• Feel prepared and confident going into their exams: graded responses allow them to benchmark 
their performance and establish their revision priorities

• Engage with whole-class lessons on the whiteboard: the flexible layout, including mark schemes 
and examiner comments, is perfect for working through questions in groups

• Revise independently: students can log in themselves and practise at their own pace, or can access 
questions via links created by you

OCR A Level ICT Online Package (the eTextbook titles on page 29 plus titles below) From £440 + VAT

OCR AS ICT Question Practice   9781444191561  From £75 + VAT

OCR A2 ICT Question Practice   9781444190328  From £75 + VAT

Sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

AS ICT Student Workbook
Ian Paget
Support your teaching and help your students develop their skills with topic-specific exercises.

• Develops students’ skills throughout their course, right up to the exam
• Saves valuable preparation time and expense with self-contained exercises that don’t need 

photocopying
• Provides instant lesson solutions for specialist and non-specialist teachers

AS ICT Student Workbook  48pp  9780340972717   £5.99

Buy 5-9 workbooks together, save 15%: £5.10 each

Buy 10+ workbooks together, save 25%: £4.50 each



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 31

Advanced Database Projects in Access: Office 2007  
and 2010 Edition and Office XP and 2003 Edition
Ian Rendell and Julian Mott
These bestselling texts cover the requirements of all GCE Applied AS and A level ICT database 
units as well as the revised A level specifications, BTEC Nationals and other courses.

Featuring coverage of Office XP and 2003, and Office 2007 and 2010 respectively, the books come 
with access to an online resource that incorporates exemplar files, project ideas, and advice to 
promote successful completion of projects by students.

Advanced Database Projects in Access 2007 and 2010  312pp     9781444117370        £16.99

Advanced Database Projects in Access  
Office XP and 2003 3rd edition   320pp     9780340929254        £17.99

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel: Office 2007 
and 2010 Edition and Office XP and 2003 Edition
Julian Mott and Ian Rendell
These bestselling texts encompass the Applied GCE requirements, as well as those of the revised 
AS and A level ICT and Computing specifications, BTEC Nationals and other courses.

They cover Office XP and 2003, and Office 2007 and 2010 respectively. The books come with access 
to online resources at www.hodderictcoursework.co.uk that offer advice and project ideas to 
promote successful completion of work by students.

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel 2007 and 2010  304pp     9781444117363        £16.99

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel  
Office XP and 2003  3rd edition   320pp     9780340929247        £16.99

OCR Text Processing (Business Professional)
Jill Dowson, Beverly Loram, Jean Ray, Sue Fox, Lesley Dakin, Pam Smith, Rosalind Buxton, 
Sarah Wareing, Jane Quibell and Sylvia Elkins
The OCR Text Processing series has been endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR Text Processing 
(Business Professional) 2008 specification and covers all three levels of this popular qualification.

Written by an expert examining team and edited by a chief examiner, the books cover text 
production, word processing and audio transcript units. Students will be guided through all the 
knowledge requirements and given practice exercises for all relevant skills to ensure students are 
thoroughly prepared for their assessment.

Level 1 Student’s Book   256pp  9781444107890  £25.99

Level 2 Student’s Book    256pp  9780340991855  £25.99

Level 3 Student’s Book    256pp  9781444107906  £25.99

A
 L

E
V

E
L

T
E

X
T

 P
R

O
C

E
S

S
IN

G



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   32

E
V

E
N

T
S

sr
1

y 9

2m
ex

4 Hodder Functional 
Skills Solution
Developed by Maureen Emmett

Guide your Functional Skills learners – whether apprentices, work-based 
learners or independent learners in college – from initial assessment to   
exam success with this comprehensive service.

•  Generates individual learning plans via a trustworthy  
diagnostic tool developed especially for Functional Skills

•  Structures learning and tracks learners’ progress through  
computer-marked assessments

•  Ensures your learners have mastered skills and underpinning 
knowledge via online tutorials, making this the perfect solution 
for delivering Functional Skills to work-based and other 
independent learners

•  Includes Tutor Support materials written especially for  
non-specialist teachers, which will help you deliver each  
topic e�ectively

•  Provides your students with model answers to real functional  
skills exam questions

•  Features numerous real past papers from OCR, Edexcel or City  
& Guilds for unlimited practice in the right environment

ISBN: 9781471803130  
Maths, English and ICT all available 

Speak with us about how we can tailor-make a best-value solution 
based on your institution’s needs.

ICT Now 

Available!

For more information  
or to sign up for a free  
trial please visit 
www.hoddereducation.co.uk 
or email  
functionalskills@hodder.co.uk

CPD/Training courses
As part of Hodder Education, Philip Allan Events work with leading education experts to create training courses 
that inspire, inform and equip teachers and students with the confidence they need to put the theory into practice. 

Developed in conjunction with experienced examiners, authors and academics, our tailored training supports you and your 
school by providing clarity on the challenges you face while offering great networking opportunities.

• Engaging workshops designed to refresh your expertise and provide you with innovative teaching strategies
• Interactive webinars that will help you install new teaching styles into your lessons – from the comfort of your classroom
• In-house events that allow you to design the perfect training around your exact requirements

COMING UP IN 2016:

KS3
Teaching KS3 Computing: Planning, Assessment and Preparing for Ofsted
Presenters: Mark Dorling & Peter Marshman
Central London: Monday, 13 June 2016
Manchester: Monday, 27 June 2016
This one-day interactive workshop will focus on how to interpret the breadth and depth of the Computing curriculum and how 
you can successfully plan lessons underpinned by Computational Thinking.

KS4
An Introduction to the New AQA GCSE Computer Science
Presenter: Oli Howson 
Central London: Tuesday, 15 March 2016
Oli will provide a detailed introduction to the new AQA GCSE Computer Science specification and explore both the new content 
and how to incorporate Computational Thinking into your lessons.

An Introduction to the New OCR GCSE Computer Science
Presenter: Sarah Lawrey 
Leeds: Monday, 7 March 2016
Central London: Monday, 21 March 2016
This workshop has been designed to support you in delivering the new OCR GCSE Computer Science specification and identify 
approaches and resources that can be used as effective teaching aids to engage students.

KS5
Teaching Advanced Topics for the New AQA A-level Computer Science 
Presenter: Matthew Walker 
Central London: Thursday, 17 March 2016
Develop a personal understanding of advanced topics within the new AQA A-level Computer Science. Return to your classroom 
with techniques for teaching the more difficult topics and explore common strands and links between the topics.

Teaching the New Topics for the OCR A-level Computer Science 
Presenter: Sarah Lawrey   
Leeds: Monday, 14 March 2016
Central London: Tuesday, 22 March 2016
Gain a better understanding of how to teach some of the new topics included in the OCR A-level Computer Science curriculum 
by registering for this interactive workshop.

If you want to know more or you’re unsure about which event to attend contact our dedicated customer service team who  
will be happy to answer any question: 
t: +44 (0) 1295 222 777   e: paevents@hoddereducation.co.uk

What have teachers said about our courses?

“Today’s event was very clear and heard from a speaker with great subject knowledge.  
Excellent to be able to link with fellow professionals”  
Ben Middleton, Leader of Computer Science, The Morley Academy

“I’m very pleased I came. Returning to school with EXCELLENT materials that are useful!”  
Daniel McShare, ICT & Computing Teacher, Bangor Grammar School



sr
p
1

y

f

9bybyb

6s6s
nn

23
1
3
1
2323
1
3
1
232m

edndn
m
d
m
edenendnen7p7pn7n
x

4

8
b
8
b

n
8
ne8enen8nenx8xbxb8bxb

usus6u6s6sus6s Hodder Functional 
Skills Solution
Developed by Maureen Emmett

Guide your Functional Skills learners – whether apprentices, work-based 
learners or independent learners in college – from initial assessment to   
exam success with this comprehensive service.

•  Generates individual learning plans via a trustworthy  
diagnostic tool developed especially for Functional Skills

•  Structures learning and tracks learners’ progress through  
computer-marked assessments

•  Ensures your learners have mastered skills and underpinning 
knowledge via online tutorials, making this the perfect solution 
for delivering Functional Skills to work-based and other 
independent learners

•  Includes Tutor Support materials written especially for  
non-specialist teachers, which will help you deliver each  
topic e�ectively

•  Provides your students with model answers to real functional  
skills exam questions

•  Features numerous real past papers from OCR, Edexcel or City  
& Guilds for unlimited practice in the right environment

ISBN: 9781471803130  
Maths, English and ICT all available 

Speak with us about how we can tailor-make a best-value solution 
based on your institution’s needs.

6
Hodder Functional 

6
Hodder Functional 

6
Hodder Functional 

ICT Now 

Available!

For more information  
or to sign up for a free  
trial please visit 
www.hoddereducation.co.uk 
or email  
functionalskills@hodder.co.ukfunctionalskills@hodder.co.uk



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   34

IN
D

E
X

Index
A

Abela, James ......................................................... 3

Advanced Database Projects in Access:  
Office 2007 and 2010 Edition .........................31

Advanced Database Projects in Access: 
Office XP and 2003 Edition.............................31

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel:  
Office 2007 and 2010 ......................................31

Advanced Spreadsheet Projects in Excel:  
Office XP and 2003 .........................................31

Ames, David .......................................................... 3

AS ICT Student Workbook ..............................30

AQA A-level Computer Science ...............16, 17

AQA GCSE Computer Science .......................14

AQA GCSE Computer Science (2016)  .........8, 9

AQA ICT for AS and A2 ..................................28

Avroutine, Ilia ........................................................ 3

B

Bagge, Phil ............................................................ 3

Brown, Graham ................................................... 26

Buxton, Rosalind ................................................. 31

C

Cambridge IGCSE Information and 
Communication Technology ...........................26

Cambridge IGCSE Computer Science ............26

Cambridge Technicals Level 3 IT ....................27

CCEA ICT for GCSE ........................................25

Clarkson, Mark ...................................................... 3

Compute-IT ...............................................3, 4, 5

Computing Baseline Assessments ....................5

CPD Training courses ........................................32

Craddock, Gavin ................................................. 20

Cushing, Steve .......................... 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 23

D

Dakin, Lesley ....................................................... 31

Debbadi, Margaret ............................................. 25

Dorling, Mark .................................................. 3, 32

Dowson, Jill ......................................................... 31

E

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science (2016) ..10,11

Edexcel GCSE Computer Science ..................14

Elkins, Sylvia ........................................................ 31

Ellis, Victoria .................................................. 20, 27

Emmett, Maureen ............................................... 33

Everett, Maureen ................................................ 27

Essential Maths Skills for AS/A-level  

Computer Science ............................................ 20

F

Fox, Sue ............................................................... 31

Friday Afternoon ICT GCSE Resource Pack ...25

G

Gillinder, Brian......................................... 21, 22, 23

H

Hastings, Graham ................................................. 3

Hodder Functional Skills Solution ...................33

Howson, Oli .....................................................32

I

ICT InteraCT ....................................................20

L

Lawrey, Sarah ................................................... 3, 32

Leeming, Anne .................................................... 28

Loram, Beverly .................................................... 31

Lord, Richard ....................................................... 25

Lynch, Gerry ........................................................ 25

M

Manson, Graham ................................................ 27

Marshman, Peter ............................................. 3, 32

Matthewson, Siobhan ......................................... 25

Middleton, Saundra ............................................ 27

Millbery, Glen ................................................ 29, 30

Mitchell, Mark ..................................................... 25

Mott, Julian ................................................... 28, 31

My Revision Notes: AQA A-level  
Computer Science ...........................................17

My Revision Notes: AQA GCSE  
Computer Science .......................................9, 14

My Revision Notes: Edexcel GCSE  
Computer Science .....................................11, 14

My Revision Notes: OCR A-level  
Computer Science ...........................................19

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge  
Nationals Creative iMedia L1/2 ......................22

My Revision Notes: OCR Cambridge 
Nationals in ICT Level 1/2 (Unit 1) ..................22

My Revision Notes: OCR Computing 
for GCSE .........................................................13

My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE  
Computer Science ...........................................13

My Revision Notes: CCEA ICT for GCSE........25

My Revision Notes: OCR ICT for GCSE ..........23

My Revision Notes: WJEC ICT for GCSE .......24

O

O’Byrne, Sean ......................... 3, 12, 13, 15, 18, 19

OCR A Level Computer Science ...............18, 19

OCR Cambridge Nationals in ICT  
Level 1/2 ..........................................................21

OCR Computing for GCSE .............................15

OCR GCSE Computer Science .................12, 13

OCR ICT for AS and A2 ..................................29

OCR ICT for AS and A2 Revision Guides........29

OCR ICT for GCSE ..........................................23

OCR Text Processing (Business  
Professional) ....................................................31

P

Paget, Ian ...................................................... 24, 30

Pitt, Jason .................................................. 3, 18, 19

Plumpton, Alan ................................................... 20

Q

Question Practice for ICT AS and A2 .............30

Quibell, Jane ....................................................... 31

R

Ray, Jean .............................................................. 31

Reeves, Bob ............................................ 16, 17, 20

Rendell, Ian.......................................................... 31

Revise Better: Cambridge Nationals 
in ICT Level 1/2 ...............................................22

Ross, Zoe ............................................................... 3

Rouse, George .................. 3, 12, 13, 15, 18, 19, 23

S

Sargent, Brian...................................................... 26

Smith, Pam .......................................................... 31

Smith-Nunes, Genevieve ..................................... 3

Stuart, Sonia ...................................... 21, 22, 29, 30

T

Turland, Carl .......................................................... 3

V

Vickers, Peter....................................................... 24

W

Walker, Matthew ................................................. 32

Wells, Kevin ......................................................... 22

Wareing, Sarah .................................................... 31

Watson, David ..................................................... 26

Williams, Heather ............................................... 26

Williams, Helen ................................................... 28

WJEC ICT for GCSE ........................................24



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 35

Turn over to fill in your details...

How to order

To place an order you can either photocopy this Order Form or cut it out and send it back to us. Either way 
simply fill in the grid below with the Title, ISBN and Price followed by the number you require. Then fill in the 
Sub-total box, add on the P&P (see box at the bottom of the page) and write the amount in the Total Payable 
box. You’ll find the title, ISBN and price information on each page of the catalogue.

You then just need to turn over to fill in your details before sending or faxing it back to us.

Inspection / Approval copies 
Inspection copies allow you to review texts for up to 60 days; if you choose to purchase 15 or more copies you 
may keep this Inspection copy free of charge. You can also sign up for a digital e-Inspection copy – you get 
instant access to the whole book for 30 days: no returns, no hassle, and it’s good for the environment too. 
Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk today. Approval copies are for photocopiable and / or high value  
resources and after 60 days must be paid for or returned. To order an Inspection or Approval copy simply  
tick the I/A column.

N.B. You can still order titles that are not yet published. Just fill in the Order Form and you’ll receive the title as 
soon as it’s available.

I/A Title ISBN Price Qty Sub total

Post and packing
UK educational establishments – firm orders add £3.50. Overseas – please add £5.00 
for first item, £2.50 for each additional item up to £20.00 maximum.

Postage:

Total Payable:      

All prices are correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change at any time. 

Order form



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400450   36

REF NO: 2271411

Please return this order form to the FREEPOST address:

Hodder Education, FREEPOST OF1488, 130 Park Drive, Milton Park, Abingdon, Oxon, OX14 4SE

Tel 01235 827827 • Fax 01235 400450 • Email education@bookpoint.co.uk

International School / Export Trade Orders +44 (0) 203 122 7399 and international.sales@hodder.co.uk 

Please fill in all the relevant sections before sending it to 
the address below.

Method of payment
Fill in your name and address and we will send the books / 
resources to you with an invoice. If you would prefer to send 
payment with your order, you can pay by cheque or credit card.

Payment by cheque
 I enclose a cheque/postal order for £____________

Please make cheques payable to Bookpoint Ltd.

Payment by Credit Card
Please call our Credit Card telephone hotline: 
01235 827827 or complete the details below:

 Please debit my credit/debit card (please delete as 
appropriate) 

Credit/Debit Card No: 

Expiry Date:    

Issue No (Switch only): 

Signature: 

Your credit card payment will be charged by Bookpoint Ltd. If 
the registered cardholder address is different from that given 
below, please specify address here:

YOUR DETAILS

UK Schools/Colleges only

 Please send to my school/college with invoice.

I attach my Requisition No. _______________________

Surname

Initials

Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms / Other

Job Title 

Email:

I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   
I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   
By giving us your email you are signing up to Hodder Education Group e-updates. 
We will not share your email address with any other company. For full details of our  
Data Protection policy please visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk.

Department 

School 

Address 

County   

Post Code 

Telephone (for contact in case of query) 

Order form



REF NO: 2271411

www.hoddereducation.co.uk

eBooks  

Many of our titles are also available as single copy eBooks. These digital versions of our textbooks can be read on most devices 
and are available from some or all of the following websites:

Amazon – www.amazon.co.uk

Apple – www.apple.com

Dawsonera – www.dawsonbooks.co.uk

EBL – www.eblib.com

Ebooks.com – www.ebooks.com

Ebrary – www.ebrary.com/corp

Education Umbrella –  
www.educationumbrella.com

Google – play.google.com

Kobo – store.kobobooks.com

Myilibrary – www.myilibrary.com

Netlibrary – www.netlibrary.com

Overdrive – www.overdrive.com

RM Books – www.rmbookshelf.com

Sony – gb.readerstore.sony.com

Txtr – gb.txtr.com

Waterstones – www.waterstones.com

Find out more about Dynamic Learning at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Foyles - www.foyles.co.uk/ebook-apps



This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press Swindon Limited.
All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality Management Standard and ISO 14001: 
2004 Environmental Management Standard. Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and  
Programme for the Endorsement of Forestry Certi�cation (PEFC) Chain of Custody Certi�cates. 
Please recycle when you have �nished with this catalogue. ISBN:  9781471882401

Page 8 Page 10 Page 12 Page 27

Try before you buy

Inspection Copies
Inspection copies allow you to review texts for up to 60 days. If you choose to purchase 15 or more copies you may 
keep this Inspection copy free of charge. 

You can also sign up for digital e-Inspection copies for 30 days at  www.hoddereducation.co.uk. 

Approval Copies

Approval copies are for photocopiable and/or high value resources and after 60 days must be paid for or returned.

Dynamic Learning Trials
Schools and Colleges can trial Dynamic Learning free of charge. 

There are no hidden catches or obligations and you will be able to access all the resources associated with the 
title(s) you are trialling. 

We know it’s important that you evaluate any digital resource before you buy it, so you can try Teaching and 
Learning and our eTextbooks free for 30 days, and Question Practice free for 14 days.

Visit www.hoddereducation.com/dynamiclearning to learn more and trial.

Customer Services
Tel: 01235 827827    Fax: 01235 400401    Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk

To find your local Hodder Education consultant contact our Head Office on 020 7873 6284



Discount Code: 2271011
Website Discount Code: WP0002827

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any resources 
from the 2016 Computing & iCT 
catalogue and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2271311
Website Discount Code: WF0008384

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

20%
disCoUnT 

when spending £200 or more  
on any resources from the 2016 

Computing & iCT catalogue.

Computing_vouchers   2 16/12/2015   10:42

Discount Code: 2271111
Website Discount Code: WF0000967

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Discount Code: 2271211
Website Discount Code: Wd0002096

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100 or more  
on new a-level resources from the 
2016 Computing & iCT catalogue.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100 or more  
on any resources from the 2016 

Computing & iCT catalogue.

Computing_vouchers   1 16/12/2015   10:42



Discount Code: 2271011
Website Discount Code: WP0002827

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any resources 
from the 2016 Computing & iCT 
catalogue and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2271311
Website Discount Code: WF0008384

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

20%
disCoUnT 

when spending £200 or more  
on any resources from the 2016 

Computing & iCT catalogue.

Computing_vouchers   3 16/12/2015   10:42

Discount Code: 2271111
Website Discount Code: WF0000967

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100 or more  
on any resources from the 2016 

Computing & iCT catalogue.

Discount Code: 2271211
Website Discount Code: Wd0002096

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.16.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100 or more  
on new a-level resources from the 
2016 Computing & iCT catalogue.

Computing_vouchers   4 16/12/2015   10:42




